
Championnat de Belgique de Moyenne Distance
SPA NORD 26.6.2021

Hermathenae

Ed JANSSENS
O.L.V. Eifel
Circuit : H55
Distance : 3990m (Dénivelé 120m)
Temps : 1:01:54 (15'31"/km)

16/23 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Marc MEEUWSSEN 0:33:12
2. Guy TIREZ 0:35:16
3. Jean-Philippe LOVENS 0:37:05

1. 104 00:04:48 344m 13'57"/km
2. 129 00:04:18 00:09:06 374m 11'30"/km
3. 137 00:07:59 00:17:05 188m 42'28"/km
4. 80 00:01:27 00:18:32 139m 10'26"/km
5. 112 00:06:12 00:24:44 229m 27'04"/km
6. 95 00:03:03 00:27:47 251m 12'09"/km
7. 158 00:02:40 00:30:27 233m 11'27"/km
8. 161 00:06:32 00:36:59 203m 32'11"/km
9. 78 00:02:38 00:39:37 256m 10'17"/km

10. 77 00:04:17 00:43:54 365m 11'44"/km
11. 98 00:05:38 00:49:32 498m 11'19"/km
12. 106 00:06:04 00:55:36 214m 28'21"/km
13. 105 00:02:54 00:58:30 214m 13'33"/km
14. 79 00:01:04 00:59:34 126m 8'28"/km
15. 165 00:01:59 01:01:33 174m 11'24"/km
16. 999 00:00:21 01:01:54 62m 5'39"/km
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